
MITING PIRAN 2023
Sečovlje, 29.9.2023

REZULTATI

Open M, U16 M, 60 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

11 Gianluca Radessich 2007 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.12

12 Mitja Gerževič 1980 AD Piran 00:09.00

13 Teo Milohanović 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.38 *

Open M, 60 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

21 Alex Smotlak 2003 AD Piran 00:08.42

22 Marko Baranašić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

23 Neven Baranašić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.12

24 Luca Vinkerlić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

25 Mitja Zubin 2005 AD Piran 00:07.22

Open M, 60 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 25 Mitja Zubin 2005 AD Piran 00:07.22

2 11 Gianluca Radessich 2007 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.12

2 23 Neven Baranašić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.12

4 21 Alex Smotlak 2003 AD Piran 00:08.42

5 12 Mitja Gerževič 1980 AD Piran 00:09.00

22 Marko Baranašić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

24 Luca Vinkerlić 2005 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

U16 M, 60 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 13 Teo Milohanović 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.38

Open Ž, U16 Ž, 60 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

31 Laura Bošnjak 2007 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

32 Hana Mršić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.97 *

33 Francesca Bernobić 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.39 *

34 Jana Komšić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.64 *

35 Zoja Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:09.77 *
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Open Ž, 60 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

31 Laura Bošnjak 2007 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

U16 Ž, 60 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 33 Francesca Bernobić 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.39 *

2 32 Hana Mršić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.97 *

3 34 Jana Komšić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.64 *

4 35 Zoja Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:09.77 *

U14 M, 60 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

41 Siniša Markovič 2011 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:08.29

42 Leo Vidmar 2010 AD Piran DNS

43 Leon Gerževič 2011 AD Piran 00:08.99

44 Karlo Rudan 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.88

U14 M, 60 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

51 Rok Juršič 2011 AD Piran 00:09.64

52 Kristofer Petric 2010 BOR atletika 00:09.90

53 Matias Zanon 2011 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:08.96

54 Enej Konec 2011 AD Piran 00:09.92

U14 M, 60 m

Skupina 3

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

61 Arian Matić 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.37

62 Leo Vedernjak 2011 AD Piran 00:09.77

63 Marko Radessich 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.30

64 Jakov Horvat 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.35

U14 M, 60 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 41 Siniša Markovič 2011 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:08.29

2 64 Jakov Horvat 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.35

3 61 Arian Matić 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.37
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4 44 Karlo Rudan 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:08.88

5 53 Matias Zanon 2011 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:08.96

6 43 Leon Gerževič 2011 AD Piran 00:08.99

7 63 Marko Radessich 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.30

8 51 Rok Juršič 2011 AD Piran 00:09.64

9 62 Leo Vedernjak 2011 AD Piran 00:09.77

10 52 Kristofer Petric 2010 BOR atletika 00:09.90

11 54 Enej Konec 2011 AD Piran 00:09.92

42 Leo Vidmar 2010 AD Piran DNS

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

71 Petra Jakominić 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.18

72 Nastja Marčič 2010 AK Koper 00:09.85

73 Tiana Gorela 2010 AD Piran 00:09.99

74 Eva Ščulac 2010 AD Piran 00:10.83

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

81 Emma Grmek 2011 AK Koper 00:10.32

82 Tina Radoslav 2010 AD Piran DNS

83 Patricia Šajfar 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.81

84 Lana Berič 2010 AD Piran 00:09.82

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 3

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

91 Lucia Janko 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

92 Katia Pol 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.54

93 Nina Dujmović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

94 Lorel Parencan 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.92

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 4

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

101 Nika Seušek 2011 AK Koper 00:09.88

102 Leona Budinski 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.41

103 Ema Koverlica 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

104 Evelin Opara 2010 AD Piran 00:10.14

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 5

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

111 Emma Jurišević 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.82

112 Tinkara Jerebica 2010 AD Piran 00:09.18
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113 Lana Legović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

114 Erika Radojkovič 2010 AD Piran 00:11.06

115 Ela Đurović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.27

U14 Ž, 60 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 112 Tinkara Jerebica 2010 AD Piran 00:09.18

2 102 Leona Budinski 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.41

3 92 Katia Pol 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.54

4 83 Patricia Šajfar 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.81

5 84 Lana Berič 2010 AD Piran 00:09.82

5 111 Emma Jurišević 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:09.82

7 72 Nastja Marčič 2010 AK Koper 00:09.85

8 101 Nika Seušek 2011 AK Koper 00:09.88

9 73 Tiana Gorela 2010 AD Piran 00:09.99

10 104 Evelin Opara 2010 AD Piran 00:10.14

11 71 Petra Jakominić 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.18

12 115 Ela Đurović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.27

13 81 Emma Grmek 2011 AK Koper 00:10.32

14 74 Eva Ščulac 2010 AD Piran 00:10.83

15 94 Lorel Parencan 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:10.92

16 114 Erika Radojkovič 2010 AD Piran 00:11.06

82 Tina Radoslav 2010 AD Piran DNS

91 Lucia Janko 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

93 Nina Dujmović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

103 Ema Koverlica 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

113 Lana Legović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

U12 M, 60 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

121 Jurij Krmac 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.94

122 Stefan Praprotnik 2017 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:13.20

123 Matthias Furlan 2012 BOR atletika 00:09.69

U12 M, 60 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

131 Mattia Lezzi 2015 BOR atletika 00:10.19

132 Kevin Peroša 2015 AD Piran 00:10.48

133 Thomas Hogljevina 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.20

U12 M, 60 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas
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1 123 Matthias Furlan 2012 BOR atletika 00:09.69

2 131 Mattia Lezzi 2015 BOR atletika 00:10.19

3 133 Thomas Hogljevina 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.20

4 132 Kevin Peroša 2015 AD Piran 00:10.48

5 121 Jurij Krmac 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.94

6 122 Stefan Praprotnik 2017 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:13.20

U12 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

141 Karin Hrvatin 2012 AD Piran 00:10.24

142 Liana Kisovec Štruman 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:11.00

143 Noa Žnidaršič 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.62

144 Lucija Praprotnik 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.91

U12 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

151 Noelle Šuligoj 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:11.12

152 Mia Plevel 2013 AD Piran 00:10.40

153 Nika Križmančič 2014 BOR atletika 00:11.43

154 Aleksandra Rožnik 2012 AD Nova Aurora Koper DNS

U12 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 3

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

161 Astrid Glavina 2012 AD Piran 00:10.91

162 Diana Šavron 2013 AK Koper 00:09.61

163 Kaja Habibović 2013 AK Koper 00:10.34

164 Nika Furlanič 2013 BOR atletika 00:10.62

U12 Ž, 60 m

Skupina 4

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

171 Neja Cotič Hrovat 2013 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.93

172 Maja Locatelli 2013 BOR atletika 00:09.96

173 Lara Križmančič 2013 BOR atletika 00:12.12

174 Aurora Ujčič Samec 2012 AD Nova Aurora Koper DNS

U12 Ž, 60 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 162 Diana Šavron 2013 AK Koper 00:09.61

2 172 Maja Locatelli 2013 BOR atletika 00:09.96
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3 141 Karin Hrvatin 2012 AD Piran 00:10.24

4 163 Kaja Habibović 2013 AK Koper 00:10.34

5 152 Mia Plevel 2013 AD Piran 00:10.40

6 143 Noa Žnidaršič 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.62

6 164 Nika Furlanič 2013 BOR atletika 00:10.62

8 144 Lucija Praprotnik 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.91

8 161 Astrid Glavina 2012 AD Piran 00:10.91

10 171 Neja Cotič Hrovat 2013 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:10.93

11 142 Liana Kisovec Štruman 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:11.00

12 151 Noelle Šuligoj 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:11.12

13 153 Nika Križmančič 2014 BOR atletika 00:11.43

14 173 Lara Križmančič 2013 BOR atletika 00:12.12

154 Aleksandra Rožnik 2012 AD Nova Aurora Koper DNS

174 Aurora Ujčič Samec 2012 AD Nova Aurora Koper DNS

U12 M, 300 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 183 Žan Korenić 2013 AD Piran 00:50.65

2 182 Matthias Furlan 2012 BOR atletika 00:55.00

3 181 Mattia Lezzi 2015 BOR atletika 01:00.85

184 Tibor Anzeljc 2014 AD Nova Aurora Koper DNS

U12 Ž, 300 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 193 Lara Križmančič 2013 BOR atletika 01:00.25

2 192 Nika Furlanič 2013 BOR atletika 01:02.79

3 191 Nika Križmančič 2014 BOR atletika 01:12.70 *

194 Eva Baturić 2012 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

U14 M, 300 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

211 Kristofer Petric 2010 BOR atletika 00:51.96

212 Arian Matić 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:45.50

213 Jakov Horvat 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:44.75

214 Maj Ušaj 2011 AD Piran DNS

U14 M, U16 M, 300 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

221 Marko Radessich 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:51.22

222 Karlo Rudan 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:48.43

223 Tay Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:46.56 *

224 Teo Milohanović 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:47.14 *
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U14 M, 300 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 213 Jakov Horvat 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:44.75

2 212 Arian Matić 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:45.50

3 222 Karlo Rudan 2010 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:48.43

4 221 Marko Radessich 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:51.22

5 211 Kristofer Petric 2010 BOR atletika 00:51.96

214 Maj Ušaj 2011 AD Piran DNS

U16 M, 300 m

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 223 Tay Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:46.56 *

2 224 Teo Milohanović 2009 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:47.14 *

U14 Ž, 300 m

Skupina 1

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

231 Katia Pol 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:52.77

232 Lana Legović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

233 Nina Dujmović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

234 Petra Jakominić 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.08

U14 Ž, 300 m

Skupina 2

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

241 Emma Jurišević 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.00

242 Leona Budinski 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:52.27

243 Lorel Parencan 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 01:04.46

244 Ela Đurović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.64

U14 Ž, U16 Ž, 300 m

Skupina 3

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

251 Patricia Šajfar 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:59.86

252 Ema Koverlica 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

253 Jana Komšić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:50.62 *

254 Zoja Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:55.28 *

U14 Ž, 300 m

Skupaj

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas
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1 242 Leona Budinski 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:52.27

2 231 Katia Pol 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:52.77

3 241 Emma Jurišević 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.00

4 234 Petra Jakominić 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.08

5 244 Ela Đurović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:58.64

6 252 Patricia Šajfar 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:59.86

7 243 Lorel Parencan 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč 01:04.46

232 Lana Legović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

233 Nina Dujmović 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

252 Ema Koverlica 2011 AK Maximvs Poreč DNS

U16 Ž, 300 m

Skupina 3

Uv. Št. Ime Priimek Letnik Društvo Čas

1 253 Jana Komšić 2008 AK Maximvs Poreč 00:50.62 *

2 254 Zoja Oblak 2008 AD Nova Aurora Koper 00:55.28 *
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